Service Notice For Case: 09-1206-EL-EEC

CASE NUMBER: 09-1206-EL-EEC
CASE DESCRIPTION: OHIO EDISON COMPANY/PLASTIPAK PACKAGING
DATE OF SERVICE: 4/112012

DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: 4 / {\ / 2O\R
Sign Here: 1‘4\\
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Phone:330-384-4580
Fax:330-384-3875
Email:kjkolich@firstenergycorp.com

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
8311\% IE{I(;ILSI%I\IIQ COMPANY VP & NONE
HARVEY L WAGNER
76 SOUTH MAIN STREET
AKRON,OH 44308 {
Phone:(330) 384-4580 |
PLASTIPAK PACKAGING, INC. NONE
850 W. SMITH ROAD o
MEDINA,OH 44256 0 A E
R
5a A
i &
ATTORNEY Bu B
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY el D8
none *Bingham, Deb J. Ms. %ﬁ w3
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel H ‘fé’ :1: &
10 W. Broad St., 18th Fl. 258 §
Columbus,OH 43215 X g'g
Phone:614-466-1311 P
Fax:614-466-9475 Do
Email:bingham@occ.state.oh.us .."j g‘@
§53
none *Kolich, Kathy J Ms. g 3
FirstEnergy Corp 3 : MK
4 -
76 South Main Street - g g
Akron,0H 44308 é’ g g 4
&8 &
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none

none

none

none

none

*Wolfe, Robert Mr.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St

Columbus ,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 644-7691
Email:Robert. Wolfe@puc.state.oh.us

*De Lisi, Megan Ms.

Ohio Environmental Council
1207 Grandview Avenue
Suite 201

Columbus,OH 43212
Phone:614-487-7506
Fax:614-487-7510
Email:megan@theoec.org

*Shannon, Kevin P. Mr.
Calfee, Halter & Griswold LLP
1400 KeyBank Center

800 Superior Avenue
Cleveland,OH 44114-2688
Phone:216-622-8852
Fax:216-241-0816
Email:kshannon@calfee.com

*Edwards, Mary

Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel
10 West Broad Street

Suite 1800

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-8574
Fax:614-466-9475
Email:edwards(@occ.state.oh.us

*Darr, Frank P Mr.

McNees, Wallace & Nurick LLC
21 E. State Street

17th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-719-2855
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Fax:614-469-4653

Email:fdarr@mwnemh.com
INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
OHIO ENVIRONMENTAL COUNCIL NONE
1207 GRANDVIEW AVE.
SUITE 201

COLUMBUS,0OH 43212-3449
Phone:(614) 487-7506
Fax:(614) 487-7510
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